
        ELLORA ART & CRAFT SOCIETY
               REGISTERED UNDER THE SOCIETIES REGISTRATION S.R. ACT. XXI OF1860

CORRESPONDENCE

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EXAMINATION FEES 

CHARGE UNDER THE

 

 

Year 

ANK-I/II/III

PART – I

PART – II 

1
ST

 

2
ND

 

3
RD

 

4
TH

 

5
TH

 

6
TH

 

7
TH

 

8
TH

 

 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

� LAST DATE OF FORM SUBMISSION 

� SOCIETY IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR THE DAMAGE OR LOST THE EXM

 

                                                                                      

                                                                                                                    

                                                                                                                             

 

ELLORA ART & CRAFT SOCIETY
REGISTERED UNDER THE SOCIETIES REGISTRATION S.R. ACT. XXI OF1860

Reg No. : KAM(M)/240/A21/91 
CORRESPONDENCE: North East India 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

EXAMINATION FEES (ONLINE & REGULAR) AND OTHER EXPENSES WILL BE

CHARGE UNDER THE LIST FOR THE YEAR OF 2019-20

 Fee inclusive all 

I/II/III 430.00 

I 460.00 

II  480.00 

510.00 

540.00 

590.00 

640.00 

910.00 

1070.00 

1400.00 

1770.00 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LAST DATE OF FORM SUBMISSION – 31st June, 2020. 

SOCIETY IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR THE DAMAGE OR LOST THE EXM. FORM AFTER HAND OVER.

                                                                                                                                          

                                                                                                                                                

                                                                                                                                                                

            ELLORA ART & CRAFT

                     DATE: 

ELLORA ART & CRAFT SOCIETY 
REGISTERED UNDER THE SOCIETIES REGISTRATION S.R. ACT. XXI OF1860 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

AND OTHER EXPENSES WILL BE 

20  

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

FORM AFTER HAND OVER. 

 

       (Rabin Bar) 

                                   Secretary  

ELLORA ART & CRAFT SOCIETY 

DATE: 25
th

 Dec. 2019 


