

ELLORA ART & CRAFT SOCIETY

REGISTERED UNDER THE SOCIETIES REGISTRATION S.R. ACT. XXI OF1860 Reg No. : KAM(M)/240/A21/91 CORRESPONDENCE: North East India

EXAMINATION FEES (ONLINE & REGULAR) AND OTHER EXPENSES WILL BE CHARGE UNDER THE LIST FOR THE YEAR OF 2019-20

Year	Fee inclusive all
ANK-I/II/III	430.00
PART – I	460.00
PART – II	480.00
1 ST	510.00
2 ND	540.00
3 RD	590.00
4 TH	640.00
5 TH	910.00
6 TH	1070.00
7 TH	1400.00
8 TH	1770.00

❖ LAST DATE OF FORM SUBMISSION – 31st June, 2020.

❖ SOCIETY IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR THE DAMAGE OR LOST THE EXM. FORM AFTER HAND OVER.



(Rabin Bar)
Secretary
ELLORA ART & CRAFT SOCIETY
DATE: 25th Dec. 2019